1.00 1  3150.008464236  3,500.0043  350.00MENS JACKET SET  SWAROOP  3,500.00

1.00 2  3195.0084565A  3,195.0031  0.00SAREE  TARUN RAJ DULARI  4,195.00

1.00 3  195.0078764*  195.0043  0.00.BAZAR   195.00

1.00 4  100.008100885  100.0043  0.00MENS PANTY  SWISH TRUNK  144.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

6640.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

350.00  6640.00Total  8034.00